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VEND # ACCOUNT DEPT   DATE   PO # INVOICE DESCRIPTION BC DP MO-YR AMOUNT

000150 243-515410-000-006-0 000040 01/14/25 250350 10335 1-#10335  SOLDER 1 N 01-2025        83.56  
**SUB-TOTAL:  A-GEM SUPPLY INC        83.56  

002148 260-521310-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 2064 MEDICAID ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 1 N 01-2025     3,645.37  
**SUB-TOTAL:  ASSETWORKS RISK MANAGEMENT INC     3,645.37  

002630 100-664411-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 250214 2890 1-1/2 DOWN TO REMOVE EXISTING AIR HANDLER AND 1 N 01-2025     4,600.00  
**SUB-TOTAL:  BAUER HEATING & COOLING     4,600.00  

003715 257-521380-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 DECEMBER MILEAGE 1 N 01-2025       177.45  
**SUB-TOTAL:  BRIAN CAMPOS       177.45  

005700 232-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 CITY UTILITIES 1 N 01-2025        76.84  
005700 100-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 CITY UTILITIES 1 N 01-2025       345.81  
005700 243-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 CITY UTILITIES 1 N 01-2025       345.81  
005700 100-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 CITY UTILITIES 1 N 01-2025       259.19  

**SUB-TOTAL:  CITY OF WILDER     1,027.65  

005890 100-517311-000-000-0 000005 01/15/25 250269 000116LT 1- CPR BOOKS & FIRST AID 1 N 01-2025       325.00  
**SUB-TOTAL:  COLUMBIA SAFETY LLC       325.00  

006640 232-632401-000-000-0 000000 01/16/25 000000 APPLES FOR CHRISTMAS 1 N 01-2025       175.00  
**SUB-TOTAL:  COSSA CEA       175.00  

006960 100-664411-000-000-0 000025 01/14/25 250343 129750 1- BATTERY 1 N 01-2025       199.00  
006960 100-664411-000-000-0 000025 01/14/25 250347 130956 1- ANNUAL INSPECTION 1 N 01-2025     1,941.00  
006960 232-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 131274 ALARM SYSTEM MAINTENCE 1 N 01-2025         8.50  
006960 100-664411-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 131274 ALARM SYSTEM MAINTENCE 1 N 01-2025        38.25  
006960 243-664410-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 131274 ALARM SYSTEM MAINTENCE 1 N 01-2025        38.25  

**SUB-TOTAL:  CRANE ALARM SERVICE     2,225.00  

008400 232-521320-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 DECEMBER MEDICAID TRUST PAYMENT 1 N 01-2025    16,873.75  
**SUB-TOTAL:  DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & WELFARE    16,873.75  

008435 290-710450-000-000-0 000050 01/14/25 250345 8400487 1- MILK 1 N 01-2025       111.24  
008435 290-710450-000-000-0 000050 01/14/25 250330 8398790 1-MILK 1 N 01-2025       177.97  
008435 290-710450-000-000-0 000050 01/14/25 250320 8397298 1- MILK 1 N 01-2025       177.97  

**SUB-TOTAL:  DFA DAIRY BRANDS - MEADOWGOLD DAIRY       467.18  

009280 245-517310-000-000-0 000030 01/14/25 250273 86405 1- EXT. RENEWAL 1 N 01-2025     1,760.14  
009280 245-517550-000-000-0 000030 01/14/25 250267 132126 1- AUTHENTICATION SERVER 1 N 01-2025       239.17  
009280 245-517550-000-000-0 000030 01/14/25 250267 132126 1- DEVICE CONNECT SERVER 1 N 01-2025       256.25  

**SUB-TOTAL:  EDNETICS INC.     2,255.56  

010086 245-517310-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 51448 INTERNET ACCESS 1 N 01-2025       850.00  
010086 245-517310-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 51586 CONTENT FILTERING 1 N 01-2025         1.00  

**SUB-TOTAL:  FATBEAM LLC       851.00  

010227 100-517311-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 OVERAGES ON RICOH 1 N 01-2025        33.75  
010227 243-515310-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 OVERAGES ON RICOH 1 N 01-2025        33.75  
010227 100-517311-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 OVERAGES ON KONICA COPIER 1 N 01-2025        25.17  
010227 243-515310-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 OVERAGES ON KONICA COPIER 1 N 01-2025        25.16  
010227 232-521322-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 OVERAGES ON KONICA COPIER 1 N 01-2025        25.16  
010227 100-517311-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 OVERAGES ON KONICA PRINTER 1 N 01-2025        29.00  
010227 243-515310-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 OVERAGES ON KONICA PRINTER 1 N 01-2025        29.00  
010227 232-521322-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 OVERAGES ON KONICA PRINTER 1 N 01-2025        29.00  
010227 100-517311-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 CREDIT 1 N 01-2025        22.50CR
010227 243-515310-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 CREDIT 1 N 01-2025        22.50CR
010227 232-521322-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 1437895 CREDIT 1 N 01-2025        22.50CR

**SUB-TOTAL:  FISHER'S TECHNOLOGY       162.49  

012340 233-515410-000-000-0 000060 01/14/25 250335 257047A 1- NURSING BOOKS 1 N 01-2025       510.00  
012340 233-515410-000-000-0 000060 01/14/25 250335 257047A 1- NURSING WORKBOOKS 1 N 01-2025       190.00  

**SUB-TOTAL:  HARTMAN PUBLISHING       700.00  

013150 243-515410-000-007-0 000040 01/14/25 250281 10286 1- CNA VINYL IN RED 1 N 01-2025        30.00  
013150 100-517410-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 10283 1-SHIRTS 1 N 01-2025       441.52  
013150 710-213190-000-000-0 000040 01/14/25 250351 10284 STUDENT POLO'S AND HOODIES 1 N 01-2025       739.00  

**SUB-TOTAL:  HOMESTEAD EMBROIDERY     1,210.52  

013220 100-517410-110-000-0 000005 01/15/25 250323 956217148 1-94 LICENSES WRITEABLE ONLINE PROGRAM HMH (2 1 N 01-2025     2,256.00  
**SUB-TOTAL:  HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING     2,256.00  

014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -V.MARTINEZ 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -M.HEITZ 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -J.HERNANDEZ 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -P.HURTADO 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -E. DRAKE 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -D. RILEY 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -M.ALVAREZ 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -A.SOUZA 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -B.VILLA-DIAZ 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -A.LARA 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -M.LOPEZ-ROQUE 1 N 01-2025        20.00  
014153 243-515390-000-004-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BACKGROUND CHECK -A.ROSA 1 N 01-2025        20.00  

**SUB-TOTAL:  IDAHO STATE POLICE       240.00  

014160 232-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 POWER 1 N 01-2025       328.16  
014160 100-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 POWER 1 N 01-2025     1,476.68  
014160 243-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 POWER 1 N 01-2025     1,476.68  
014160 243-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 POWER 1 N 01-2025       142.61  

**SUB-TOTAL:  IDAHO POWER     3,424.13  

015300 232-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 GAS SERVICE 1 N 01-2025        56.51  
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015300 100-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 GAS SERVICE 1 N 01-2025       254.25  
015300 243-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 GAS SERVICE 1 N 01-2025       254.25  

**SUB-TOTAL:  INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY       565.01  

016893 257-521380-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 DECEMBER MILEAGE 1 N 01-2025        61.10  
**SUB-TOTAL:  KARIE ROSE        61.10  

018479 100-664411-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 28489 MAPCON ON DEMAND 1 N 01-2025       528.00  
018479 100-664411-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 28870 CREDIT 1 N 01-2025       352.00CR

**SUB-TOTAL:  MAPCON TECHNOLOGIES INCORP.       176.00  

021780 232-521410-000-000-0 000010 01/15/25 250283 401344804001 AABE TOUCH PERSONAL CLEANING 1 N 01-2025        70.58  
021780 232-521410-000-000-0 000010 01/15/25 250283 401345680001 OFFICE DEPOT SHEET PROTECTORS 1 N 01-2025        36.98  

**SUB-TOTAL:  OFFICE DEPOT INC       107.56  

022690 710-213250-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 01220152012 11-COMPETITIVE EVENT STUDENT 1 N 01-2025       110.00  
**SUB-TOTAL:  PARMA HIGH SCHOOL       110.00  

022780 100-517380-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 DECEMBER MILEAGE 1 N 01-2025       130.00  
**SUB-TOTAL:  PATRICIA FRAHM       130.00  

023197 232-521410-913-017-0 000010 01/15/25 250176 27065790 1- TESTING FORMS 1 N 01-2025       193.50  
**SUB-TOTAL:  PEARSON ASSESSMENTS       193.50  

023640 232-521410-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 4870 STAMPS.COM FINAL PAYMENT 1 N 01-2025        16.66  
023640 232-521410-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 4870 INDEED 1 N 01-2025       252.63  
023640 243-515410-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 4870 INDEED 1 N 01-2025       252.64  

**SUB-TOTAL:  PLATINUM PLUS FOR BUSINESS       521.93  

024340 232-521310-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 2083 IFRA SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST 1 N 01-2025     2,430.00  
**SUB-TOTAL:  PROXIMITY TELEHEALTH LLC.     2,430.00  

024521 100-664411-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 08200848 WORK ORDER FLAT FEE 1 N 01-2025       169.00  
**SUB-TOTAL:  QUENCH USA INC.       169.00  

027132 243-515390-000-005-0 000040 01/15/25 250340 1874 1- ADVISOR WELDING REGISTRATION 1 N 01-2025        30.00  
027132 243-515390-000-003-0 000040 01/15/25 250340 1874 1- ADVISOR DIESEL REGISTRATION 1 N 01-2025        30.00  
027132 243-515390-000-001-0 000040 01/15/25 250340 1874 1- ADVISOR AUTO REGISTRATION 1 N 01-2025        30.00  
027132 243-515390-000-009-0 000040 01/15/25 250340 1874 1- ADVISOR CULINARY REGISTRATION 1 N 01-2025        30.00  
027132 243-515390-000-002-0 000040 01/15/25 250340 1874 1- ADVISOR BUILDING TRADES 1 N 01-2025        30.00  
027132 243-515390-000-010-0 000040 01/15/25 250340 1874 1- ADVISOR LAW REISTRATION 1 N 01-2025        30.00  
027132 243-515390-000-006-0 000040 01/15/25 250340 1874 1- ADVISOR ENGINEERING REGISTRATION1 N 01-2025        30.00  
027132 243-515390-000-007-0 000040 01/15/25 250340 1874 1- ADVISOR EMT REGISTRATION 1 N 01-2025        30.00  

**SUB-TOTAL:  SKILLSUSA       240.00  

029066 257-521380-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 DECEMBER MILEAGE 1 N 01-2025       127.40  
**SUB-TOTAL:  TAMMIE ANDERSON       127.40  

031670 100-664411-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 200826 PROPANE DELIVERY 1 N 01-2025       525.59  
**SUB-TOTAL:  VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE       525.59  

031800 232-661350-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 ADMIN& SPECIAL ED 1 N 01-2025       442.93  
031800 100-661350-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 BUSINESS MANAGER 1 N 01-2025        51.80  
031800 243-661350-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 MAINTENANCE 1 N 01-2025        51.80  

**SUB-TOTAL:  VERIZON WIRELESS, BELLEVUE       546.53  

032090 232-632401-000-000-0 000000 01/16/25 250327 4469 1-SPLIT KEYCHAINS 1 N 01-2025       124.70  
032090 100-632401-000-000-0 000000 01/16/25 250327 4469 1-SPLIT KEYCHAINS 1 N 01-2025       124.70  
032090 243-632401-000-000-0 000000 01/16/25 250327 4469 1-SPLIT KEYCHAINS 1 N 01-2025       124.70  
032090 100-517410-000-000-0 000005 01/16/25 250286 4469 1- MED CERTIFICATION ESMERALDA 1 N 01-2025        60.00  
032090 100-517410-000-000-0 000015 01/16/25 250322 4469 1- SUBWAY SANDWICHES FOR STAKEHOLDERS MEETING1 N 01-2025        74.49  
032090 243-632410-000-000-0 000010 01/16/25 250331 4451 1- FOOD SUPPLIES FOR CHRISTMAS PARTY1 N 01-2025        38.17  
032090 232-632410-000-000-0 000015 01/16/25 250331 4451  1- SUPPLIES FOR CHRISTMAS PARTY 1 N 01-2025        38.17  
032090 100-632401-000-000-0 000010 01/16/25 250331 4451 1- FOOD SUPPLIES FOR CHRISTMAS SUPPLIES1 N 01-2025        38.17  
032090 100-517410-200-000-0 000015 01/16/25 250346 4477 1- ROLLS OF STAMPS 1 N 01-2025       146.00  
032090 100-517410-000-000-0 000005 01/16/25 250333 4477 1- CERTIFIED LETTERS 1 N 01-2025         9.68  
032090 243-515410-000-003-0 000040 01/16/25 250315 4469 1- U JOINT (2-0054DL) 1 N 01-2025        28.99  
032090 243-515410-000-003-0 000040 01/16/25 250315 4469 SHIPPING 1 N 01-2025         6.73  
032090 710-213250-000-000-0 000040 01/16/25 250304 4469 1- BPA STUDENTS 1 N 01-2025       316.00  
032090 243-515390-000-008-0 000040 01/16/25 250304 4469 1- BPA ADVISOR 1 N 01-2025        22.00  
032090 100-517410-000-000-0 000015 01/16/25 250311 4469 1-  SUPPLIES FOR THE CHRISTMAS PARTY1 N 01-2025        48.95  
032090 290-710410-000-000-0 000050 01/16/25 250309 4469 1- SERVE SAFE CERTIFICATION 1 N 01-2025       125.00  

**SUB-TOTAL:  VISA ZIONS BANK     1,326.45  

032330 260-521310-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 2548 CONTRACTED- SLP, SLPA, OT, PT, & COTA SERVICES1 N 01-2025    56,663.75  
032330 232-521310-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 2548 CONTRACTED- SLP, SLPA, OT, PT, & COTA SERVICES1 N 01-2025     5,301.25  

**SUB-TOTAL:  WE ARE BETTER TOGETHER LLC    61,965.00  

033271 710-213190-000-000-0 000000 01/15/25 000000 91510547 CHOCOLATE BAR FUNDRAISER 1 N 01-2025     2,160.00  
**SUB-TOTAL:  WORLD'S FINEST CHOCOLATE INC.     2,160.00  

033540 232-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 PHONES 1 N 01-2025        92.42  
033540 100-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 PHONES 1 N 01-2025       415.86  
033540 243-661330-000-000-0 000000 01/14/25 000000 PHONES 1 N 01-2025       415.86  

**SUB-TOTAL:  ZIPLY FIBER       924.14  

***GRAND TOTAL - VENDOR COUNT:   36   112,978.87  


